IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(FAMILY MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

29 APRIL 2024 —OPEN COURT AT 9HOO IN 4G

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MILLAR J

DIVORCES

1. P SEOLELA VS H SEOLELA 131559/23
2. M MAKGATHO VS J MAKGATHO 6395/22

3. LKEKANA VS M KEKANA 32032/20
4. LVANZYL VS J D VAN ZYL 033539/24
5. G CRONIJE VS R CRONIJE 53170/19
6. CPIETERSE VS J D PIETERSE 36128/22
7. G P CASTEIYN VS L CASTEIYN 32547/22

8. L FRANCKIESS VS M FRANCKIESS 5502/20



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

B LOTTERING

M SEMONO

E MOHUBE

L MAPONYA

F VILJOEN

M GOTTSCHALK

S MBOKOTA

P RICHARDS

S SMIT

R GRESSE

R OPPELT

M LEDWABA

R MOTALE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M LOTTERING

J SEMONO

M MOHUBE

T MAPONYA

E VILJOEN

E GOTTSCHALK

VT MBOKOTA

Y RICHARDS

M SMIT

S GRESSE

A OPPELT

A DLAMINI

M MOTALE

43305/21

28237/22

29804/21

33518/21

89115/19

24594/19

20931/22

45854/20

090798/23

002565/24

129179/23

128143/23

032259/23



22. O HEYNS

23. G MASWANGANY!

23(a) (54)C LOOTS

RULE 43

50. D J MARAIS

51.M RAMFATE

52. HSTEYN

53. M KRUGER

53(a)(61)S PRETORIUS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

P HEYNS

| TLADI

N LOOTS

L MARAIS

P R RAMFATE

VS R STEYN

VS P KRUGER

A PRETORIUS

OTHER FAMILY COURT MATTERS

54. U DE BRUYN

55. N A MATAMELA

VS

S BROODRYK+1

VS A ISICHERI

055744/23

094390/23

123581/23

22730/17

077659/23

048701/23

049633/23

013865/24

125798/23

076080/23



56. G BAILEY

57. CVILJOEN

62. EX PARTE: A THAKHATHI

63. EX PARTE: G VAN DEN BERG

VS

VS

A NISOT

P VILOEN

003506/24

118912/23

000927/24

025674/24



